
TERM DATES 2025-26  

 
 
 
Autumn Term 2025:  
Monday 01 September 2025  INSET Day (no pupils on site)  
Tuesday 02 September 2025  INSET Day (no pupils on site)  
Wednesday 03 September 2025  All School Return  
Monday 27 October – Friday 7 November 2025  Half Term  
Friday 19 December 2025  End of Term (at 1:00pm)  
  
Spring Term 2026:  
Monday 05 January 2026  INSET Day (no pupils on site)  
Tuesday 06 January 2026  All School Return  
Monday 16 February – Friday 20 February 2026  Half Term  

Monday 23 February 2026  INSET Day – Marking & Moderation   
(no pupils on site)  

Friday 27 March 2026  End of Term (at 1:00pm)  
  
Summer Term 2026:  
Monday 13 April 2026  All School Return  
Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 2026  Half Term  
Thursday 02 July 2026  Year 6 Transition Day (no pupils on site)  
Friday 17 July 2026  End of Term (at 1:00pm)  

 

 

 

 

 

 


